American Apparel’

HVT450

American Apparel Classic Sweatpant

MSRP (A): $85.68
Features

= 13 0z., 71% combed ringspun

cotton, 29% polyester heavy terry
= superior screenprinting results
White polyester drawcord

= side and rear pocket
sideseamed

Zinc is 11.28 oz., 65% combed

ringspun cotton, 28% polyester, 7%

rayon

Product Specifications

Sizes
= XS - 2XL

XS

XL

2XL

INSEAM LENGTH

31

31.5

32

32.5

33

33.5

WAIST WIDTH

15.75

16.75

17.75

18.75

19.75

20.75

2 Available Colors

g

Black Zinc

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW



